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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/08/2019 a 31/08/2019

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/08/2019      350,000        0,000        0,000      350,000        0,000    7.253,606 
                                           02/08/2019      827,000        0,000        0,000      827,000        0,000    6.426,606 
                                           05/08/2019    1.475,500        0,000        0,000    1.475,500        0,000    4.951,106 
                                           06/08/2019      927,000        0,000        0,000      927,000        0,000    4.024,106 
                                           07/08/2019      400,000        0,000        0,000      400,000        0,000    3.624,106 
                                           08/08/2019      829,000        0,000        0,000      829,000        0,000    2.795,106 
                                           09/08/2019      782,000        0,000        0,000      782,000        0,000    2.013,106 
                                           12/08/2019      646,500        0,000        0,000      646,500    6.000,000    7.366,606 
                                           13/08/2019      471,000        0,000        0,000      471,000        0,000    6.895,606 
                                           14/08/2019    1.081,000        0,000        0,000    1.081,000        0,000    5.814,606 
                                           15/08/2019      258,000        0,000        0,000      258,000        0,000    5.556,606 
                                           16/08/2019    1.187,000        0,000        0,000    1.187,000        0,000    4.369,606 
                                           19/08/2019      685,400        0,000        0,000      685,400        0,000    3.684,206 
                                           20/08/2019      700,000        0,000        0,000      700,000    7.000,000    9.984,206 
                                           21/08/2019    1.399,000        0,000        0,000    1.399,000        0,000    8.585,206 
                                           22/08/2019    1.073,000        0,000        0,000    1.073,000        0,000    7.512,206 
                                           23/08/2019      846,000        0,000        0,000      846,000        0,000    6.666,206 
                                           26/08/2019      647,000        0,000        0,000      647,000        0,000    6.019,206 
                                           27/08/2019      631,000        0,000        0,000      631,000        0,000    5.388,206 
                                           28/08/2019      911,000        0,000        0,000      911,000        0,000    4.477,206 
                                           29/08/2019      524,000        0,000        0,000      524,000        0,000    3.953,206 
                                           30/08/2019      832,000        0,000        0,000      832,000    6.000,000    9.121,206 
                                           31/08/2019      304,000        0,000        0,000      304,000        0,000    8.817,206 
      Total DIESEL                                      17.786,400        0,000        0,000   17.786,400   19.000,000              

Total                                                   17.786,400        0,000        0,000   17.786,400   19.000,000              
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